ISSION Business Session

NCWorks Comm

AGENDA

1:30

1:40

1:50

2:00

2:10

2:20

2:35

2:45

3:20

3:30

Welcome
Workforce Update

Pathways to 67% Committee
NCWorks Certified Career Pathways
Specialized NCWorks Career Center Certification

Strategic Planning Committee
Performance & Accountability Committee
Business Engagement Committee

Menu of Business Services

Commission Speaker’s Packet

Apprenticeship Overview

Building a Workforce through Apprenticeships

Workforce Wrap-Up

Next Steps and Adjournment

November 9, 2016
McKimmon Center

Jerri Tryon, Chair
Catherine Moga Bryant

Eric Hall

Olalah Njenga

Joe Magno
Marti Matthews

Kevin Sills

Pam Howze
Tammy Simmons
Walter Siegenthaler
Korey Coon

Catherine Moga Bryant

Jerri Tryon



