AGENDA

November 9, 2016 McKimmon Center

1:30	Welcome	Jerri Tryon, Chair
1:40	Workforce Update	Catherine Moga Bryant
1:50	Pathways to 67% Committee NCWorks Certified Career Pathways Specialized NCWorks Career Center Certification	Eric Hall
2:00	Strategic Planning Committee	Olalah Njenga
2:10	Performance & Accountability Committee	Joe Magno
2:20	Business Engagement Committee Menu of Business Services	Marti Matthews
	Commission Speaker's Packet	Kevin Sills
2:35	Apprenticeship Overview	Pam Howze
2:45	Building a Workforce through Apprenticeships	Tammy Simmons Walter Siegenthaler Korey Coon
3:20	Workforce Wrap-Up	Catherine Moga Bryant
3:30	Next Steps and Adjournment	Jerri Tryon